2019 San Francisco CISO Executive Summit Q4

December 9, 2019

7:30am

8:15am

8:30am

9:00am

9:20am

9:20am

9:20am

9:20am

- 8:15am

- 8:30am

- 9:00am

- 9:20am

- 10:10am

- 10:10am

- 10:10am

- 10:10am

Registration & Breakfast
Opening Comments

A True Partner to the Business

Networking Break

Ensuring Security in Supply Chain and Vendor Relationships

Having Organizational and Financial Support and Still Getting
Hacked

Next-Generation Cloud Security

Innovation Offense — Uniting DevSecOps

Evanta

a Gartner Company



10:10am - 10:30am Networking Break

10:30am - 11:20am Improving Influence and Longevity in Security

10:30am - 11:20am From Zero Trust to Zero Touch with Intelligent Security

10:30am - 11:20am Secure the Core — Protect the Applications that Run Your
Business

10:30am - 11:20am Digital Risk Explosion — Managing Risk in a Hyper-
Outsourcing World

11:20am - 11:45am Networking Break
11:45am - 12:30pm Lunch & Interactive Discussion

12:30pm - 1:00pm  Thinking Like a Cybercriminal

1:00pm - 1:20pm Networking Break



1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

1:20pm - 2:10pm

2:10pm - 2:30pm
2:30pm - 2:40pm

2:40pm - 3:25pm

3:25pm - 4:00pm

Where is Your True North?

The Next Great Security Challenge — Securing SD-WAN

Controlling Insider Threats Through Data Loss Protection

Accelerate Innovation Using Cloud Without The Loss of Control

Networking Break
Closing Comments

CISO/Security Vendor Relationship Podcast — Live Recording

Closing Reception & Prize Drawing



