## 2019 San Francisco CISO Executive Summit Q4



Hilton San Francisco Union Square

<b>December 9, 2019</b>	
7:30am - 8:15am	Registration & Breakfast
8:15am - 8:30am	Opening Comments
8:30am - 9:00am	A True Partner to the Business
	Christine Vanderpool, Vice President & Chief Information Security Officer, Florida Crystals
9:00am - 9:20am	Networking Break
9:20am - 10:10am	Ensuring Security in Supply Chain and Vendor Relationships
	Mark Weatherford, Global Information Security Strategist, Booking Holdings
9:20am - 10:10am	Having Organizational and Financial Support and Still Getting Hacked
	Jonathan Nguyen-Duy, Vice Pesident, Global Field CISO Team, Fortinet, Inc.
9:20am - 10:10am	Next-Generation Cloud Security
	Tom August, CISO, John Muir Health Gene Chen, CISO, Synaptics Andrew Lemke, Cyber Resilience Executive Advisor, IBM
9:20am - 10:10am	Innovation Offense — Uniting DevSecOps
	Sujeet Bambawale, CISO, 7-Eleven Michael Wilson, SVP & CSO, Molina Healthcare

Michelle Dufty, VP, Product, Sonatype

10:10am - 10:30am Networking Break

10:30am - 11:20am Improving Influence and Longevity in Security

Daniel Chiang, VP of Security, Stitch Fix
Lorna Koppel, Director of Information Security/CISO, Tufts
University

Jeff Trudeau, CSO, Credit Karma Dr. Christian Dameff, MD, UC San Diego

10:30am - 11:20am From Zero Trust to Zero Touch with Intelligent Security

Bob Scuderi, Head of Solutions Engineering NALA, BlackBerry

10:30am - 11:20am Secure the Core — Protect the Applications that Run Your Business

Colin Anderson, Global CISO, Levi Strauss & Co. Leda Muller, CISO/Assistant Director of Support Services, Stanford University Andreas Gloege, VP, North America Sales Engineering, Onapsis

10:30am - 11:20am Digital Risk Explosion — Managing Risk in a Hyper-Outsourcing World

> Krishnan Chellakarai, CISO, Gilead Sciences Mark Van Divner, CISO, First Republic Kelly White, CEO, RiskRecon

11:20am - 11:45am Networking Break

11:45am - 12:30pm Lunch & Interactive Discussion

12:30pm - 1:00pm Thinking Like a Cybercriminal

**Etay Maor, Chief Security Officer, IntSights** 

1:00pm - 1:20pm Networking Break

1:20pm - 2:10pm	Where is Your True North?
	Nils Puhlmann, Chief Trust and Security Officer, Twilio Mark Weatherford, Global Information Security Strategist, Booking Holdings
1:20pm - 2:10pm	The Next Great Security Challenge — Securing SD-WAN
	Adam Winn, Product Management Leader, Cisco Cloud Security, Cisco Umbrella
1:20pm - 2:10pm	Controlling Insider Threats Through Data Loss Protection
	BG Badriprasad, Chief Security Architect, Ross Stores Al Ghous, CSO and Head of Security, ServiceMax Jadee Hanson, CISO and VP of Information Systems, Code42
1:20pm - 2:10pm	Accelerate Innovation Using Cloud Without The Loss of Control
	Mahesh Ayyala, SVP Engineering & Technology, Bank of The West Chris Jacquet, VP & CISO, Hitachi Vantara Chris DeRamus, Co-Founder and CTO, DivvyCloud
2:10pm - 2:30pm	Networking Break
2:30pm - 2:40pm	Closing Comments
2:40pm - 3:25pm	CISO/Security Vendor Relationship Podcast — Live Recording

David Spark, Co-Host, CISO Series Mike Johnson, Co-Host, CISO Series

**Closing Reception & Prize Drawing** 

3:25pm - 4:00pm

**Jimmy Sanders, Information Security, Netflix**